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EST? 1742

Whitbread PUBs

Allergy Information Guide Information:

Hello, welcome to our allergy information guide which is designed to help you make decisions on the food and drink that you order. As our
menus do not include all ingredients, please use the allergy information guide to choose suitable dishes for you to eat and enjoy. Our allergen
information guide declares allergens intentionally added only; we cannot say that any dish on our menus is "free-from" any allergen, but
only that it does not contain that allergen as an ingredient. Our allergen information sheet does not include any “may contains” information
where provided by our suppliers. Our kitchens also handle numerous ingredients and allergens and whilst we have strict controls in place to
reduce the risk of contamination, unfortunately, it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% allergen free. There is also
significant risk of cross contamination from our fryers.

Please let a member of our team know if you have an allergy or sensitivity to any ingredient even if you have dined with us before as ingredients
may be substituted or changed at short notice.

Our allergen information covers the following major allergens: Celery, Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat including varieties such as Spelt
and Khorasan (Kamut); Rye, Barley, Oats), Crustaceans, Egg, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya, Sulphites
(over 10ppm) and Nuts (specifically Almond, Brazil, Cashew, Hazelnut, Macadamia (Queensland nut) , Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut) and
products thereof.

Items that are added as a choice, upgrade or addition must be checked and the allergen information considered in addition to the main meal.

Our vegan dishes are made to a vegan recipe but we cannot guarantee that they are suitable for those with MILK or EGG
allergies. Please speak to your server if you any dietary requirements.

We take care in producing this allergy information guide for you and work closely with the suppliers of our products to ensure data is accurate.
This information may change at any time so please check with us for up to date information.



KEY FOR WHITBREAD PUBS ALLERGY INFORMATION GUIDE

- The allergen is present

- Suitable for ovo-lacto vegetarians/ vegans

No Not suitable for ovo-lacto vegetarians/ vegans
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Beefeater Autumn September 2023 Nutrition

The guidelines for daily energy and other nutrient intake, the Reference Intake (RI), for adults are given below.
Energy Energy Total Fat Saturates Carbohydrate Sugars Protein Salt
Reference Intake (RI) kJ kcal g g g g g g
8400 2000 70.0 20.0 260.0 90.0 50.0 6.0
The figures below give the nutrition values for each complete dish as listed on the menu. Where the dishes are for sharing the figure given is for the total dish and you must divide this by the
number of people sharing the dish to get the nutrition per person. Figures are typical and may vary due to seasonal factors and chef practices
Nutrition Information Per Portion
Product/ Dish Description
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) Carbo(;;ldrate Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)
PUB BRANDS AUTUMN WINTER 2023 MENU
STARTERS
CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS 1711 409 20.0 2.4 34.5 8.2 22.6 1.8
CHEESE TOPPED POTATO DIPPERS 1902 454 25.3 9.2 38.0 2.6 18.5 1.4
MAC & CHEESE BITES 1891 452 21.7 6.3 50.5 8.6 13.7 1.4
GARLIC & HERB MUSHROOMS 1766 422 17.5 2.1 54.5 9.1 9.7 1.2
CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL 1582 378 20.8 6.4 27.7 10.4 18.2 1.7
TOMATO SOUP 1244 297 12.8 4.0 36.6 14.5 6.2 1.4
LOADED NACHOS 2513 600 34.2 6.9 60.1 6.4 10.3 1.8
ADD CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS 774 185 10.0 1.2 12.5 0.5 11.1 0.7
ADD CHIPOTLE BEEF CHILLI 539 129 59 3.0 7.6 35 95 0.7
BATTERED CAULIFLOWER BITES 1116 267 12.8 1.4 32.0 3.3 4.2 238
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE 1522 363 20.0 9.0 29.7 2.6 15.0 1.1
SHARING PLATTER 7323 1749 88.8 17.7 178.9 20.3 53.6 5.5
CLASSIC WINGS X6 1977 472 22.6 5.3 22.3 14.6 45.3 2.3
SPICY WINGS X6 1874 448 26.1 7.2 6.5 2.0 45.8 3.5
MAINS
SKIN ON CHIPS 1220 291 12.4 1.0 43.4 0.6 3.8 0.6
VEGAN BUN 743 177 2.7 1.0 31.9 4.5 5.7 0.5
BIG STACK BURGER WITH CHIPS AND BUN 5322 1271 75.7 25.8 88.3 15.0 59.5 3.5
BIG STACK BURGER WITH CHIPS NO BUN 4579 1094 73.0 24.8 56.4 10.5 53.8 3.0
THE VEGAN BURGER WITH CHIPS AND BUN 3972 949 49.8 1.7 95.8 16.7 27.4 3.5
THE VEGAN BURGER WITH CHIPS NO BUN 3229 771 471 10.7 63.9 12.2 21.7 3.0
CHEESE & BACON BURGER WITH CHIPS AND BUN 4202 1004 54.8 15.6 86.2 13.5 41.6 33
CHEESE & BACON BURGER WITH CHIPS NO BUN 3459 826 52.1 14.7 54.3 9.0 35.9 2.7
SMOTHERED CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHIPS AND BUN 4263 1018 46.4 9.8 110.7 18.6 39.4 4.1
SMOTHERED CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHIPS NO BUN 3520 841 43.8 8.9 78.8 14.1 337 36
CHICKEN FAJITA BURGER WITH TORTILLA CHIPS AND BUN 3775 902 40.7 10.8 75.4 15.2 52.7 3.2
CHICKEN FAJITA BURGER WITH TORTILLA CHIPS NO BUN 3032 724 38.0 9.9 43.5 10.7 47.0 2.6
CHICKEN FAJITA BURGER WITH CHIPS AND BUN 4194 1002 44.6 10.7 93.7 15.2 54.0 3.4
CHICKEN FAJITA BURGER WITH CHIPS NO BUN 3451 824 42.0 9.7 61.8 10.7 48.3 2.9
ADD STREAKY BACON X2 263 63 4.0 1.3 0.2 0.1 6.5 0.9
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Beefeater Autumn September 2023 Nutrition

Product/ Dish Description

Nutrition Information Per Portion

rbohydr .
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) e bc;gy)/d gt Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)
THE BREWERS DOG (BREWERS FAYRE) / HOT DOG (C&P, 4101 980 471 13.7 100.2 13.1 38.2 5.4
ADD CHIPOTLE BEEF CHILLI 539 129 5.9 3.0 7.6 3.5 9.5 0.7
SWAP TO GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL VEGGIE 3262 779 30.5 8.7 96.9 11.9 26.2 4.7
SAUSAGES
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Beefeater Autumn September 2023 Nutrition

Nutrition Information Per Portion
Product/ Dish Description
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) Carbo(;;ldrate Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)
CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS X3 & CHEESE 1509 360 21.9 6.1 18.8 0.8 21.7 1.5
1/4LB* BURGER PATTY 894 214 15.3 6.9 0.1 0.1 19.0 0.2
STREAKY BACON X2 263 63 4.0 1.3 0.2 0.1 6.5 0.9
CHEESE SLICE 348 83 7.0 4.3 0.0 0.0 5.1 0.4
VEGAN BURGER WITH VIOLIFE SLICE 1177 281 19.6 8.5 7.6 1.2 16.3 1.3
THIS ISN'T BACON X2 241 58 2.4 0.2 2.0 0.2 6.3 0.7
UPGRADE TO CHIPOTLE BEEF CHILLI TOPPED CHIPS 1747 417 20.4 41 49.7 3.7 10.1 1.2
UPGRADE TO CHEESEBURGER FRIES 2085 498 28.3 5.4 48.5 3.9 14.5 1.2
UPGRADE TO VEGAN CHEEZEBURGER TOPPED FRIES 2203 526 29.9 7.8 52.9 4.0 12.3 1.8
MAINS - GREAT GRILLS

SKIN ON CHIPS & ONION RINGS 1806 431 19.8 1.7 59.1 2.7 5.7 0.9
MIXED SALAD 174 42 1.6 0.2 4.6 3.6 1.4 0.2
80Z* RUMP STEAK WITH CHIPS AND ONION RINGS 3381 807 33.5 7.9 70.5 7.9 50.6 1.1
80Z* RUMP STEAK WITH SALAD 1748 418 15.3 6.4 16.1 8.8 55.3 0.4
80Z* SIRLOIN STEAK WITH CHIPS AND ONION RINGS 3381 808 33.2 7.4 70.5 8.3 59.9 1.1
80Z* SIRLOIN STEAK WITH SALAD 1749 418 14.9 6.0 16.0 9.2 55.5 0.4
TOP WITH SMOKY BBQ SAUCE, BACON, MOZZARELLA & 837 200 11.4 5.9 10.4 7.4 14.1 1.7

CHEDDAR
MIXED GRILL WITH CHIPS 5322 1271 66.8 18.1 69.7 8.6 99.7 3.9
UPGRADE YOUR 40Z* STEAK TO AN 80Z* STEAK ADD 668 160 6.6 3.1 1.8 0.2 25.2 0.1
CHICKEN & RIBS COMBO WITH CHIPS 3782 903 40.5 9.1 68.2 19.7 66.8 3.6
UPGRADE TO A FULL RACK OF RIBS ADD 1434 342 18.9 6.9 15.3 11.5 28.1 1.4
SMOTHERED PLATTER WITH CHIPS 5785 1382 73.5 19.7 95.1 18.0 87.8 55
UPGRADE YOUR 40Z* STEAK TO AN 80Z* STEAK ADD 668 160 6.6 3.1 1.8 0.2 25.2 0.1
70Z* GAMMON STEAK WITH CHIPS 2378 568 20.0 4.0 51.5 5.7 459 3.2
ADD 2 EGGS 904 216 17.0 3.6 0.1 0.1 15.9 0.0
ADD 2 PINEAPPLE RINGS 185 44 0.0 0.0 12.5 12.2 0.1 0.0
ADD 1 EGG AND 1 PINEAPPLE 544 130 8.5 1.8 6.3 6.1 8.0 0.0
PEPPERCORN SAUCE 125 30 0.7 0.4 4.1 22 1.5 0.7

MAINS PUB CLASSICS
CHICKEN TIKKA CURRY 2553 610 20.6 5.1 72.8 23.2 30.1 3.0
ADD NAAN BREAD 801 191 2.6 0.2 34.8 0.8 6.2 0.8
THAI GREEN CURRY 2640 631 28.7 20.3 77.0 10.9 13.9 1.8
ADD A GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 649 155 25 0.6 0.1 0.5 32.7 1.1
ADD A MEATLESS FARM PLANT-BASED CHICKEN 739 177 71 0.7 9.1 0.5 17.8 1.2
CLASSIC BEEF LASAGNE 3318 793 38.9 16.0 741 17.8 33.0 3.9
SQUASH, SPINACH & RICOTTA LASAGNE 2857 682 26.7 10.9 82.9 22.0 25.6 2.9
WHOLETAIL SCAMPI & CHIPS WITH PEAS 3423 818 42.2 3.4 87.5 6.8 22.0 2.3
WHOLETAIL SCAMPI & CHIPS WITH MUSHY PEAS 3582 856 42.3 3.5 94.0 5.5 24.3 2.7
ADD WHITE BREAD AND BUTTER 1080 258 10.2 5.7 34.3 2.1 6.2 0.8
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Beefeater Autumn September 2023 Nutrition

Product/ Dish Description

Nutrition Information Per Portion

rbohydr .
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) e bc;gy)/d gt Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)
BEER-BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS WITH PEAS 4142 989 55.0 11.2 78.2 8.5 45.9 2.0
BEER-BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS WITH MUSHY PEAS 4301 1027 55.1 11.3 84.8 7.2 48.2 2.4
ADD WHITE BREAD AND BUTTER 1080 258 10.2 5.7 34.3 21 6.2 0.8
SMOTHERED CHICKEN WITH CHIPS 3589 857 37.7 9.6 751 15.1 54.6 4.0
UPGRADE TO DOUBLE-SMOTHERED CHICKEN ADD 1222 292 9.8 5.3 10.3 7.9 40.4 1.9
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Beefeater Autumn September 2023 Nutrition

Nutrition Information Per Portion
Product/ Dish Description
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) Carbo(;;ldrate Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)

TRIO OF MINI PIES WITH MASHED POTATOES 4208 1005 51.0 24.3 97.8 14.3 30.9 2.8
TRIO OF MINI PIES WITH CHIPS 4252 1016 48.5 16.0 110.5 13.5 30.5 2.3
FISH PIE 3063 732 38.1 19.6 51.7 10.4 40.4 3.0

ADD WHITE BREAD AND BUTTER 1080 258 10.2 5.7 34.3 2.1 6.2 0.8
CHEEZE & ONION PIE WITH CHIPS 4082 975 47.9 15.4 117.0 10.3 16.5 1.2
BEEF & ALE PIE WITH MASH 4224 1009 52.0 24.7 100.6 8.1 22.2 3.0
BEEF & ALE PIE WITH CHIPS 4269 1020 49.6 16.4 113.2 7.3 21.8 2.5
CHICKEN AND PULLED HAM PIE 4815 1150 59.9 29.4 116.9 6.2 39.3 3.0
CHICKEN KATSU CURRY 2655 634 24.4 35 75.6 4.1 26.8 3.1
CREATE YOUR OWN COBB SALAD 1274 304 21.3 2.5 19.7 8.1 5.5 0.4
CHARGRILLED CHICKEN 649 155 25 0.6 0.1 0.5 32.7 11
40Z* RUMP STEAK 668 160 6.6 3.1 1.8 0.2 25.2 0.1
STREAKY BACON X2 263 63 4.0 1.3 0.2 0.1 6.5 0.9
MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE 858 205 17.2 10.9 0.1 0.1 12,5 0.9
MEATLESS FARM PLANT-BASED CHICKEN BREAST 739 177 71 0.7 91 0.5 17.8 1.2
THIS ISN'T BACON X2 241 58 2.4 0.2 2.0 0.2 6.3 0.7
VIOLIFE SLICE x3 721 172 13.8 12.6 12.0 0.0 0.0 14
FRENCH DRESSING 274 66 5.4 0.5 4.1 3.2 0.1 0.4
HONEY & MUSTARD 251 60 34 0.4 6.8 5.9 0.5 0.2
THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING 409 98 8.0 0.6 6.1 5.6 0.3 0.4

SIDES
SKIN-ON CHIPS 1220 291 12.4 1.0 43.4 0.6 3.8 0.6
BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS 1172 280 15.0 1.2 31.3 4.2 3.8 0.7
MIXED SIDE SALAD 174 42 1.6 0.2 4.6 3.6 1.4 0.2
COLESLAW 573 137 9.8 0.7 8.8 6.6 15 0.7
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE 1522 363 20.0 9.0 20.7 2.6 15.0 1.1
BUTTERED JACKET POTATO 1926 460 8.8 5.2 86.5 3.5 11.1 0.2
CHEESEBURGER TOPPED CHIPS 2085 498 28.3 5.4 48.5 3.9 14.5 1.2
GO LARGE SERVES 2 4170 996 56.6 10.9 97.1 7.9 28.9 25
GO LARGE SERVES 2, per 1 serving 2085 498 28.3 5.4 48.5 3.9 14.5 1.2
GO VEGAN WITH GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL VEGAN 2203 526 29.9 7.8 52.9 4.0 12.3 1.8
PATTY AND VIOLIFE TOPPED CHIPS
GO LARGE SERVES 2 4406 1052 59.9 15.6 105.8 8.0 24.6 3.6
GO LARGE SERVES 2, per 1 serving 2203 526 29.9 7.8 52.9 4.0 12.3 1.8
CHIPOTLE CHILLI TOPPED CHIPS 1747 417 20.4 41 49.7 3.7 10.1 1.2
GO LARGE SERVES 2 3495 835 40.7 8.2 99.4 7.4 20.2 25
GO LARGE SERVES 2, per 1 serving 1747 417 20.4 4.1 49.7 3.7 10.1 1.2
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Beefeater Autumn September 2023 Nutrition

Nutrition Information Per Portion
Product/ Dish Description
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) Carbc;;;)/drate Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)
DESSERTS
ICE CREAM SUNDAE WITH CADBURY DAIRY MILK CARAMEL 2090 499 20.6 131 70.7 64.8 7.6 0.4
NIBBLE
CHOCOLATE LAYER TORTE 1218 291 15.2 8.6 35.0 26.3 2.2 0.3
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING WITH CUSTARD 3068 733 37.1 16.7 90.9 64.4 8.1 0.6
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING WITH DAIRY ICE CREAM 3013 720 37.6 17.2 87.4 63.5 7.3 0.5
CARAMEL APPLE BETTY WITH CUSTARD 1554 371 12.7 4.9 58.4 32.6 5.1 0.3
CARAMEL APPLE BETTY WITH DAIRY ICE CREAM 1500 358 13.1 5.4 55.0 31.7 4.3 0.2
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 2582 617 22.9 131 91.1 73.6 8.4 0.3
JAM ROLY POLY WITH DAIRY ICE CREAM 1900 454 16.6 9.4 66.2 29.6 6.4 0.6
JAM ROLY POLY WITH CUSTARD 1954 467 16.2 8.9 69.6 30.4 7.2 0.6
KNICKERBOCKER GLORY SUNDAE 2284 545 19.1 9.5 85.2 67.2 7.7 0.5
BLACKFOREST CROWNIE 2539 606 23.1 111 91.3 71.5 7.0 0.3
BANOFFEE CHEESECAKE 2795 668 21.2 10.6 105.9 83.5 12.3 0.7
DAYTIME MENU
DAYTIME STARTERS
CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS 1711 409 20.0 2.4 34.5 8.2 22.6 1.8
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE 1522 363 20.0 9.0 29.7 2.6 15.0 11
GARLIC & HERB MUSHROOMS 1766 422 17.5 2.1 54.5 9.1 9.7 1.2
CHEESE TOPPED POTATO DIPPERS 1902 454 25.3 9.2 38.0 2.6 18.5 1.4
BATTERED CAULIFLOWER BITES 1116 267 12.8 1.4 32.0 3.3 4.2 2.8
DAYTIME MAINS

50Z GAMMON STEAK 2247 537 20.0 3.8 49.8 41 39.7 4.3
UPGRADE TO 70Z GAMMON ADD 268 64 2.1 0.8 0.1 0.1 11.3 0.8
ADD 2 EGGS 904 216 17.0 3.6 0.1 0.1 15.9 0.0
ADD 2 PINEAPPLE RINGS 185 44 0.0 0.0 12.5 12.2 0.1 0.0
ADD 1 EGG AND 1 PINEAPPLE 544 130 8.5 1.8 6.3 6.1 8.0 0.0
SAUSAGE & MASH 3533 844 53.9 225 55.1 9.8 30.8 3.5
GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL VEGGIE SAUSAGES 2481 593 32.5 15.2 43.8 7.3 24.2 2.3

AVAILABLE, JUST ASK
FISH & CHIPS WITH PEAS 3501 836 45.0 3.7 69.3 7.4 38.8 2.1
FISH & CHIPS WITH MUSHY PEAS 3659 874 45.1 3.8 75.8 6.1 41.2 2.6
CHICKEN TIKKA CURRY 2553 610 20.6 5.1 72.8 23.2 30.1 3.0
ADD NAAN BREAD 801 191 2.6 0.2 34.8 0.8 6.2 0.8
SMOTHERED CHICKEN 3194 763 31.3 9.0 68.4 9.7 53.4 3.6
UPGRADE TO DOUBLE SMOTHERED CHICKEN ADD 1222 292 9.8 5.3 10.3 7.9 40.4 1.9
SPICY CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHIPS 3774 901 41.9 4.7 103.1 12.0 27.6 3.2
CHEESEBURGER WITH CHIPS 3939 941 50.8 14.3 86.0 13.4 35.2 2.3
ADD A 1/4LB BEEF BURGER 894 214 15.3 6.9 0.1 0.1 19.0 0.2
ADD A CHEESE SLICE 348 83 7.0 4.3 0.0 0.0 5.1 0.4
ADD STREAKY BACON X2 263 63 4.0 1.3 0.2 0.1 6.5 0.9
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Beefeater Autumn September 2023 Nutrition

Product/ Dish Description

Nutrition Information Per Portion

rbohydr -
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) e bc;gy)/d gt Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)
CLASSIC BEEF LASAGNE 2747 656 33.4 14.5 571 14.9 29.4 3.5
CLUB SANDWICH 3284 784 39.5 6.3 60.5 8.2 44.4 4.3
ADD SKIN-ON CHIPS 1220 291 12.4 1.0 43.4 0.6 3.8 0.6
JACKET POTATO WITH CHIPTOLE CHILLI BEEF 2604 622 13.8 4.2 101.4 12.8 22.2 1.3
CHEEZE & ONION PIE WITH CHIPS 4082 975 479 15.4 117.0 10.3 16.5 1.2
05/09/23 Version No. 1 ) ) )
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Beefeater Autumn September 2023 Nutrition

Nutrition Information Per Portion
Product/ Dish Description
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) Carbc;;;)/drate Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)
DAYTIME DESSERTS
MINI WINTER BERRIES SUNDAE 749 179 6.2 52 29.8 18.9 0.6 0.1
CARAMEL APPLE BETTY WITH CUSTARD 1554 371 12.7 4.9 58.4 32.6 5.1 0.3
CARAMEL APPLE BETTY WITH DAIRY ICE CREAM 1500 358 13.1 54 55.0 31.7 4.3 0.2
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 2582 617 22.9 131 91.1 73.6 8.4 0.3
MINI ICE CREAM SUNDAE WITH CADBURY DAIRY MILK 1155 276 11.0 6.9 39.7 36.3 45 0.2
CARAMEL NIBBLE
MINI KNICKERBOCKERGLORY SUNDAE 1400 334 10.7 5.5 54.2 42.4 5.0 0.3
SUNDAY ROAST MENU - PLATED SITES
HAND-CARVED ROAST BEEF 6676 1594 87.1 20.8 138.8 201 58.3 3.2
GO LARGE (ADD SLICE OF BEEF AND PIG IN BLANKET) 648 155 10.3 4.0 1.7 0.3 13.8 0.5
SUCCULENT TURKEY 6263 1496 72.4 14.0 139.0 20.2 65.9 3.7
GO LARGE (ADD SLICE OF TURKEY AND PIG IN BLANKET) 511 122 53 1.7 1.7 0.4 16.4 0.7
HAND-CARVED GAMMON 6397 1528 80.5 17.8 140.0 201 55.3 5.6
GO LARGE (ADD SLICE OF GAMMON AND PIG IN BLANKET) 555 133 8.1 3.0 2.1 0.3 12.8 1.3
TRIO OF MEAT ROAT 6169 1473 78.5 171 139.2 20.1 471 3.9
ADD SLICE OF BEEF AND PIG IN BLANKET 648 155 10.3 4.0 1.7 0.3 13.8 0.5
ADD SLICE OF GAMMON AND PIG IN BLANKET 555 133 8.1 3.0 21 0.3 12.8 1.3
ADD SLICE OF TURKEY AND PIG IN BLANKET 511 122 5.3 1.7 1.7 0.4 16.4 0.7
MEATLESS FARM PLANT-BASED CHICKEN BREAST ROAST 5108 1220 66.6 11.2 118.1 17.6 32.1 3.3
VEGAN ROAST 3848 919 51.1 4.0 79.7 10.7 28.4 2.5
ADD AN EXTRA MEATLESS FARM PLANT-BASED CHICKEN 739 177 71 0.7 91 0.5 17.8 1.2
BREAST
BOTTOMLESS FAVOURITES
YORKSHIRE PER PIECE 505 121 3.5 0.4 15.4 0.9 6.4 0.3
ROASTED POTATOES PER 100G 1147 274 18.2 1.3 23.7 0.7 2.5 0.2
SUNDAY GRAVY PER 100G 182 43 25 1.5 3.5 1.9 1.1 0.6
VEGAN GRAVY PER SACHET 126 30 1.1 0.1 4.4 0.7 0.4 0.4
UPGRADES
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE 1189 284 19.0 12.5 14.1 5.9 13.4 1.5
PIGS IN BLANKETS 1172 280 19.1 6.5 8.4 1.6 18.1 2.0
KIDS SUNDAY ROASTS
KIDS ROAST BEEF 3046 728 38.2 7.9 57.7 10.0 33.6 1.3
KIDS ROAST TURKEY 2771 662 28.4 3.3 57.8 10.1 38.7 1.6
KIDS ROAST GAMMON 2860 683 33.8 5.9 58.5 10.0 31.6 2.8
SUNDAY ROAST MENU - CARVERY SITES
HAND-CARVED ROAST BEEF PER SLICE 476 114 8.1 3.7 0.0 0.0 10.2 0.1
GO LARGE ADD SLICE OF BEEF AND PIG IN BLANKET 71 170 11.9 5.0 1.7 0.3 13.8 0.5
SUCCULENT TURKEY PER SLICE 310 74 2.8 1.4 0.1 0.1 12.1 0.1
GO LARGE ADD SLICE OF TURKEY AND PIG IN BLANKET 573 137 7.0 2.8 1.7 0.4 16.4 0.7
HAND-CARVED GAMMON PER SLICE 321 77 4.3 1.7 04 0.0 9.2 0.9
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Beefeater Autumn September 2023 Nutrition

Nutrition Information Per Portion

Product/ Dish Description

kJ

kcal

Fat (g)

Saturates (g)

Carbohydrate
(9)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Salt (g)

GO LARGE ADD SLICE OF GAMMON AND PIG IN BLANKET

555

133

8.1

3.0

2.1

0.3

12.8

1.3
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Beefeater Autumn September 2023 Nutrition

Nutrition Information Per Portion
Product/ Dish Description
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) Carbc;;;)/drate Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)
HELP YOURSELF TO UNLIMITED
ROASTED POTATOES PER SPOON 2466 589 39.1 2.8 51.0 1.5 5.4 0.4
GOLDEN YORKSHIRES PER PORTION 1009 241 6.9 0.8 30.7 1.8 12.7 0.6
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE PER SPOON 503 120 7.9 5.3 6.6 2.8 5.3 0.7
MASHED POTATOES PER SPOON 306 73 4.0 2.5 7.8 0.3 1.0 0.3
ROOT VEG MASH PER SPOON 376 90 3.9 2.3 11.2 3.3 1.3 0.5
MAC & CHEESE PER SPOON 700 167 9.6 5.8 12.8 1.5 7.2 0.5
POTATO GRATIN PER SPOON 731 175 9.2 5.3 17.3 23 4.9 0.8
SIGNATURE RICH RED WINE GRAVY PER SPOON 182 43 25 1.5 3.5 1.9 1.1 0.6
GARDEN PEAS PER SPOON 231 55 2.0 1.1 5.4 2.8 2.7 0.0
ROASTED CARROTS PER SPOON 329 79 6.4 1.0 4.2 4.0 0.3 0.1
HONEY - ROASTED PARSNIPS PER SPOON 921 220 11.9 5.0 28.6 4.1 25 0.3
STUFFING PER BALL 310 74 3.8 0.4 7.8 0.3 1.7 0.5
CONDIMENTS PER TEASPOON

APPLE SAUCE 15 4 0.0 0.0 0.9 0.7 0.0 0.0
CRANBERRY SAUCE 30 7 0.0 0.0 1.7 1.7 0.0 0.0
HORSERADISH SAUCE 34 8 0.6 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.1 0.2
ENGLISH MUSTARD 22 5 0.3 0.0 0.5 0.3 0.2 0.3
MEATLESS FARM PLANT-BASED CHICKEN BREAST SUNDAY 865 207 8.2 0.8 13.5 1.2 18.2 1.6

ROAST
VEGAN ROAST OPTION AVAILABLE PLATED 3848 919 51.1 4.0 79.7 10.7 28.4 2.5
ADD EXTRA VEGAN GRAVY PER PORTION 126 30 1.1 0.1 4.4 0.7 0.4 0.4
ADD AN EXTRA MEATLESS FARM PLANT-BASED CHICKEN 739 177 71 0.7 9.1 0.5 17.8 1.2
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Beefeater Autumn September 2023 Nutrition

Nutrition Information Per Portion
Product/ Dish Description
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) Carbo(;;ldrate Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)

KIDS ROAST 2 BEEF SLICES & GRAVY 1079 258 17.3 7.6 4.4 0.7 20.8 0.6
KIDS 2 TURKEY SLICES & GRAVY 747 178 6.6 2.8 4.6 0.8 24.6 0.5
KIDS 2 GAMMON SLICES & GRAVY 768 183 9.6 35 5.2 0.7 18.8 2.1

KIDS MENU

KIDS STARTERS

BAKED GARLIC & PARSELY FLATBREAD 1040 248 10.0 3.2 34.0 0.3 4.9 0.6
TORTILLA CHIPS 688 164 6.4 0.9 21.4 2.9 4.1 0.3
VEGAN TORTILLA CHIPS 629 150 6.4 0.9 20.0 1.5 21 0.2
VEGGIE STICKS 124 30 0.3 0.0 3.8 3.7 2.6 0.1

KIDS MAINS
OVEN-BAKED FISH BITES WITH CHIPS 1839 439 19.8 1.5 47.6 1.9 18.8 1.1
10-VEG TOMATO PASTA 985 235 3.8 0.5 40.8 6.8 7.5 0.6
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 1204 288 6.5 2.5 40.0 6.8 15.4 0.3
MARGHERITA PIZZA 1575 376 10.8 4.8 54.0 2.6 14.4 1.4
BEEF BURGER WITH CHIPS 2132 509 241 8.3 46.6 1.8 26.0 0.7
SAUSAGE & MASH 1439 344 19.8 7.5 23.9 4.4 16.3 1.6
GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL SAUSAGES & MASH 1170 279 13.0 6.1 23.3 2.5 13.8 1.7
OVEN-BAKED POPPIN' CHICKEN WITH CHIPS 1204 287 13.3 1.6 30.9 0.3 12.3 0.7
MAC & CHEESE 1130 270 7.3 4.0 38.8 3.5 10.4 0.7
40Z* RUMP STEAK WITH CHIPS 1278 305 12.8 3.6 23.5 0.5 27.1 0.4
CHICKEN BREAST WITH CHIPS 935 223 7.4 0.8 21.8 0.5 18.3 0.8

KIDS DESSERTS

STRAWBERRY SMASH SUNDAE 523 125 6.9 4.7 13.3 10.7 2.3 0.1
VANILLA DAIRY ICE CREAM 803 192 7.5 4.9 25.1 16.9 5.4 0.2
STRAWBERRY FROZEN YOGHURT 537 128 4.9 3.3 18.1 10.5 2.7 0.1
FRUIT SALAD 209 50 0.1 0.0 10.8 10.8 0.6 0.0
PANCAKES 1057 252 6.2 2.6 44.2 28.1 4.1 0.4
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 1352 323 12.8 7.4 44.7 35.1 5.4 0.2

KIDS SIDES
SKIN-ON CHIPS 610 146 6.2 0.5 21.7 0.3 1.9 0.3
MASHED POTATO 459 110 3.8 2.3 15.7 1.0 2.3 0.5
MINI JACKET POTATO 648 155 0.3 0.2 32.6 3.7 4.1 0.1
2 MINI CORN ON THE COBS 200 48 1.1 0.2 5.7 1.5 2.2 0.0
BAKED BEANS 174 41 0.1 0.0 6.7 2.7 2.5 0.3
PEAS 197 47 0.4 0.1 6.3 3.3 3.1 0.0
VEGGIE STICKS 65 16 0.2 0.0 2.4 2.3 0.6 0.0
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Pub Brands Autumn 2023 Allergy for Websites
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PUB BRANDS AW MENU 2023 ALLERGY DATA
BBQ SAUCE Yes Yes
BBQ Sauce ( Yes Yes
VINEGAR Yes Yes
Brakes Brown Malt Vinegar (15549) Yes Yes
BROWN SAUCE Yes Yes
Brown Sauce (53606) Yes Yes
BLACK PEPPER Yes Yes
Cracked Black Peppercorns (10004196) Yes Yes
ENGLISH MUSTARD Yes Yes
English Mustard (51729) Yes Yes
FRENCH MUSTARD Yes Yes
French Mustard (53546) Yes Yes
MAYONNAISE No Yes
Light (54568) No Yes
TABLE SALT Yes Yes
Table Salt (54744) Yes Yes
KETCHUP Yes Yes
Tomato Ketchup (54031) Yes Yes
STARTERS & SHARERS
CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS No No
BBQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Chicken Goujons NEW (10003970) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
CHEESE TOPPED POTATO DIPPERS
No No
Potato Dippers (52706) Yes Yes
Soured Cream Reduced Fat (51047) No Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Onions Spring Bunch (54250) Yes Yes
Streaky Bacon Smoked Dry Cured (10002410) No No
MAC & CHEESE BITES No No
BBQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Mac & Cheese Bites (54719) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
GARLIC & HERB MUSHROOMS No No
BBQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Garlic & Herb Breaded Mushroom (10002629) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL [ves | No No
Malted Brown Sandwich Tin Bread (51368) Yes Yes
Paprika Pepper (48048) Yes Yes
Seafood Sauce (54050) No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Warm Water Prawn 91-110 (10002189) [ves | No No
Cucumber Cat Il (10003878) Yes Yes
Lemons (54602, 54722) No Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
TOMATO SOUP Yes Yes
Malted Brown Sandwich Tin Bread (51368) Yes Yes
Tomato Soup Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
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LOADED NACHOS No Yes
Nacho Cheese Sauce (10001897) No Yes
Fresh Herbs Coriander (54239) Yes Yes
Soured Cream Reduced Fat (51047) No Yes
Tortilla Chips (10003312) Yes Yes
Chillies Red (54235) Yes Yes
Onions Spring Bunch (54250) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Coriander (54239) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
Limes (54604, 54603) No Yes
Onions Red (10002596) Yes Yes
ADD CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS| No No
Chicken Goujons NEW (10003970) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
ADD CHIPOTLE BEEF CHILLI| No No
Chunky Chipotle Chilli (10002695) No No
BATTERED CAULIFLOWER BITES Yes Yes
Battered Cauliflower Wings (10001910) Yes Yes
Piri Piri Sauce (53253) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE No Yes
Garlic Bread Slices (53571) No Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
BBQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Chicken Goujons NEW (10003970) | | No No
Garlic Bread Slices (53571) No Yes
Mac & Cheese Bites (54719) No No
Beer Battered Onion Rings (10001075) [ves | No No
Soured Cream Reduced Fat (51047) No Yes
Garlic & Herb Breaded Mushroom (10002629) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Mayonnaise Light (54568) No Yes
Piri Piri Sauce (53253) ves | Yes Yes
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS X6 No. No
BBQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Single Joint Chicken Wing (10004051) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS X6 No Yes
Single Joint Chicken Wing (10004051) No No
Piri Piri Sauce (53253) Yes Yes
Soured Cream Reduced Fat (51047) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
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MAINS - BURGERS
BIG STACK BURGER WITH CHIPS NO BUN No No
40z Steak Burger (53533) No No
Table Salt (54744) | | Yes Yes
Vegan Burger Sauce (10002205) Yes Yes
Cheese Slices (51545) No Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
0il 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) | Yes Yes
Coleslaw Mix (10004058) Yes Yes
Light (54568) No Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Onions Red (10002596) Yes Yes
Pickled Cucumber Spears (10004312) Yes Yes
ADD BUN| Yes Yes
Vegan Burger Bun New | | Yes Yes
CHEESE & BACON BURGER WITH CHIPS NO BUN [ves  [ves | [Yes | No No
40z Steak Burger (53533) No No
Streaky Bacon Smoked Dry Cured (10002410) No No
Table Salt (54744) Yes Yes
Vegan Burger Sauce (10002205) s | Yes Yes
Cheese Slices (51545) No Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) | Yes Yes
Coleslaw Mix (10004058) Yes Yes
Light (54568) [ves | No Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Onions Red (10002596) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
ADD BUN| Yes Yes
Vegan Burger Bun New Yes Yes
SMOTHERED CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHIPS NO BUN [ves  [ves | [Yes | No No
BBQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Chicken Goujons NEW (10003970) No No
Streaky Bacon Smoked Dry Cured (10002410) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Cheese Slices (51545) No Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) | Yes Yes
Coleslaw Mix (10004058) Yes Yes
Light (54568) [ves | No Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Onions Red (10002596) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
ADD BUN| Yes Yes
Vegan Burger Bun New Yes Yes
04/10/23 V3 Page 3



Pub Brands Autumn 2023 Allergy for Websites

ining gluten - wheat

Ingredient Contains Fish Or Products

Ingredient Contains Egg Or Products
thereof

thereof
Ingredient Contains Crustaceans Or
Is the product suitable for Vegans?

Products thereof
Ingredient Contains Mustard Or

Products thereof
Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -

Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -
Macadamia?

Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -
Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -
Pistachio?

Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -
Pecan?

Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -
Cashew?

Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -
Walnut?

Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -
Hazelnut?

Ingredient Contains Sesame Or
Almond?

Ingredient Contains Molluscs Or
Products thereof

Products thereof
Ingredient Contains Celery Or

Products thereof
Ingredient Contains Lupin Or
Ingredient Contains Sulphites

Ingredient Contains Peanut Or
Products thereof

Ingredient Contains Soya Or
Products thereof

Products thereof
Ingredient Contains Milk Or

Ingredient Contains Cereals
Ingredient Contains Cereals
containing gluten - rye
Ingredient Contains Cereals
containing gluten - barley
Ingredient Contains Cereals
containing gluten - oats
Products thereof

Is the Product suitable for

Vegetarians?

Dish/ Ingredient Name

CHICKEN FAJITA BURGER WITH TORTILLA CHIPS NO BUN
Chunky Chipotle Chilli (10002695)

Avocado Halves (10000498) Yes Yes
Chicken Breast Fillets (10004052)
Soured Cream Reduced Fat (51047)

z(z
5|8
z[z
5|5

z(z
5|5
=z
8 |°

Vegan Burger Sauce (10002205) Yes Yes
Tortilla Chips (10003312) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Coriander (54239) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
Limes (54604, 54603) No Yes
Onions Red (10002596) Yes Yes
ADD BUN| Yes Yes

Vegan Burger Bun New Yes Yes
UPGRADE TO ADD A PORTION OF SKIN-ON CHIPS Yes Yes

Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes

THE VEGAN BURGER WITH CHIPS NO BUN
Vegan Burger Sauce (10002205)
Vegan Sliced Cheese

1)
1]
1]

i

Garden Gourmet Vegan Burger (10002832) Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes

Pickled Cucumber Spears (10004312)
Onions Red (10002596)

B
2|2
==
HE
)

Coleslaw Mix (10004058) | | Yes| Yes
Table Salt (54744) Yes Yes
Burger Sauce 74 (10004097) Yes Yes

ADD VEGAN BUN| Yes Yes
Vegan Burger Bun New Yes Yes

BURGER UPGRADES

CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS X3 & CHEESE No No
Chicken Goujons NEW (10003970) No No

Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)
Cheese Slices (51545)

gle
==
HE
AlE

1/4LB* STEAK BURGER No No
4oz Steak Burger (53533) No No
Table Salt (54744) Yes Yes
[sTREAKY BACON X2 [ [ [ [

z
5
z
5

[STREAKY BACON SMOKED DRY CURED (10002410) | [ | [

[cHEESE suice [ [ [ [
[CHEESE SLICES (51545) [ [ [ [

[z|Z|
5|5
==l
22

VEGAN BURGER WITH VIOLIFE SLICE
Vegan Sliced Cheese
Garden Gourmet Vegan Burger (10002832)

THIS™ ISN'T BACON X2
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)
Vegan Bacon (10003277)

UPGRADE TO CHIPOTLE BEEF CHILLI TOPPED CHIPS
Chips Skin-On (54547)

Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)

Onions Spring Bunch (54250)

Chunky Chipotle Chilli (10002695)

Nacho Cheese Sauce (10001897)

Soured Cream Reduced Fat (51047) No Yes

<=<[=<
Z(E|8
HHE
Z (3|7
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3|3

5
)
=
3
)
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04/10/23 V3 Page 4



Pub Brands Autumn 2023 Allergy for Websites

@ 2 .
g 5 |9 %
° 3 2 5 = ' . ' ' ' ' ' ' H
° o s o 5 = S = wl @ " @ " @ " @ " &
a a ] I o - o [ ] - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 1)
%} [’} %} v S = e o b4 @ = - o -] 3 3 3 3 3 S 3 S >
a | 2 2 2 S o S 5 8 a £ > ] 5 HE z z z H 2 z 2 ol B
> o 3 2 < c =
o ®© ] v g ] ] ™ = 1] = @ ] 1] < = S| o ] @ ] @ ] @ o el e
=0 = = =2 = @ > 7] = 3 3 o @ < 3 s 3 S @ @ @ [ o @ @ @
g £ T o o = o & ) (7 - I~ 1] ] ) S S o L L L L L 2 L o o
Ol 0o Oogl 0Bl @ firy 2 i S = @ o 2 o = al = = S = S = (=] = s| 5
@ » @ » @ » « » @ » @ » « «» » a| w » « » « » « » 2 2
2.l Bl EL| ELl 2| E - 2 | E_|E_ | E_| E | 2. | £ - £ £ £ £ £ £ £ g £
So| BEo|l Ba| SEa| E6| £ 8% 8 8% 25| 25| 85| 85| 85| &% S| 8 8 8 8 ] ] s ] al &
c ‘5 c ‘5 c ‘5 c ‘5 c o c c o c c o c o c o c o c o c o c o c c c c c c c c c - -
o = o = o = o = o5 o o5 o o5 o5 o5 o5 o5 o5 o5 o o o o o o o o O A 1= o o
O W O W OW OwWw O2| O o 2l o o2l oglogl ogl o2l ogl opf o O o o o o o o (S 3 S v
= ol = W = o = =S| = = 5| = 26| 26| 25| 25| 25| 25| 25 e e 2o | = = = = 2| =2 S| B €
€ c € c € c € c T o c T o c T o c o T o c o T o c o c o € € A c T € € A € c c % c E o o8
LE| Q| Q| E| 2H| Le| 25| Lo 5 2H CE Q8 OE Q8 Q8 Q2 @35l @35 @@ @3 o | @ Q| 2o sl a®
° T = ©Dg| D5l TS| Q| ©TS| Q| TS| TS| TS| TS| TS| TS| TS T| BT €| T E| T3 Tyl TE| T BTGl BT -
o o8 o8 o8 95 [ 95 o 9 o5 Q5 o5 Q5 o5 Q5 Q5 @ @ o [T} o £ o £ 9 ® 1] g ® o8 2 2 o
I ee|l 22| &£ £ £ = £ £ = £ = = = = £ £ Sl REl SR SR 5 g8 SN £ 8| £ ¢ £| £ &
. . [ wS| S| wmS| O WY wO| W wO| WO WO wo| woS| wo w O W WwWE|l wg|l WO wEg| wg| WP wH| W sl w g
Dish/ Ingredient Name £ £8/ £8| 8| £a| £E5| £a8| £E5| £a8| £Ea| £E&8| £&8| £Ea8| £E&| £ & £l 3| £x| £3| £8| £d| £a]| £a| £ 2| 2>
UPGRADE TO FRIES Tves | Tves | No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Onions Red (10002596) Yes Yes
Pickled Cucumber Spears (10004312) Yes Yes
40z Steak Burger (53533) No No
Nacho Cheese Sauce (10001897) No Yes
Vegan Burger Sauce (10002205) Yes Yes
TO VEGAN TOPPED FRIES fres T fres T fres T fres T ves  Tves
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Onions Red (10002596) Yes Yes
Pickled Cucumber Spears (10004312) Yes Yes
Vegan Burger Sauce (10002205) Yes Yes
Vegan Sliced Cheese Yes Yes
Garden Gourmet Vegan Burger (10002832) ves | ves | ves | [ | Yes  |Ves
THE BREWERS DOG FAYRE) / HOT DOG (C&P, TT, Wi) WITH CHIPS Tves | No No
Piri Piri Sauce (53253) Yes Yes
Tomato Ketchup (54031) | | | | | Yes Yes
Pork Hotlink Sausage (10003305) No No
Hotdog bun (10003263) No Yes
American Mustard (10003265) Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
French Dressing (53514) [ves | Yes Yes
Sweetcorn (10004024) Yes Yes
Cucumber Cat Il (10003878) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Pepper Red (54226, 10000329) Yes Yes
Cherry Tomatoes (10000328) Yes Yes
ADD CHIPOTLE BEEF CHILLI No No
Chunky Chipotle Chilli (10002695) No No
GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL SAUSAGES AVAILABLE, JUST ASK [Yes | [Yes | No Yes
Piri Piri Sauce (53253) Yes Yes
Garden Gourmet Vegan Sausage (10003403) Yes Yes
Tomato Ketchup (54031) Yes Yes
Hotdog bun (10003263) [ves | No Yes
American Mustard (10003265) Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
French Dressing (53514) s Yes Yes
(10004024) Yes Yes
Cucumber Cat Il (10003878) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Pepper Red (54226, 10000329) Yes Yes
Cherry Tomatoes (10000328) Yes Yes
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MAINS - GREAT GRILLS
80Z* RUMP STEAK & PEAS No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Table Salt (54744) Yes Yes
80z Fresh Rump (10001643) No No
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
ADD CHIPS AND ONION RINGS No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Beer Battered Onion Rings (10001075) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
ADD SALAD Pres ] Pres ] ves  [ves
Cucumber Cat Il (10003878) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Pepper Red (54226, 10000329) Yes Yes
Cherry Tomatoes (10000328) Yes Yes
French Dressing (53514) Yes Yes
(10004024) Yes Yes
80Z* SIRLOIN STEAK & PEAS No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Table Salt (54744) Yes Yes
80z Fresh Sirloin (10001659) No No
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
ADD CHIPS AND ONION RINGS No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Beer Battered Onion Rings (10001075) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
ADD SALAD Pres ] Pres ] ves  [ves
Cucumber Cat Il (10003878) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Pepper Red (54226, 10000329) Yes Yes
Cherry Tomatoes (10000328) Yes Yes
French Dressing (53514) Yes Yes
(10004024) Yes Yes
TOP WITH SMOKY BBQ SAUCE, BACON, MOZZARELLA & CHEDDAR No No
BBQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Streaky Bacon Smoked Dry Cured (10002410) No No
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
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ADD PEPPERCORN SAUCE No No
Peppercorn Sauce Small (10002920) No No
MIXED GRILL s ] fres 1 No N
70z Gammon Steak (10001732, 10001733) No No
80z Fresh Rump (10001643) No No
Beer Battered Onion Rings (10001075) No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
PI Breakfast Pork Sausage (10001400) [ves | No No
Table Salt (54744) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Cage Free Med Barn Eggs (10001067) [res | No Yes
Raw Chicken Fillet (10004054) No No
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
UPGRADE YOUR 40Z* STEAK TO AN 80Z* STEAK No No
80z Fresh Rump (10001643) No No
CHICKEN & RIBS COMBO res ] s ] [res ] No No
BBQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Raw Chicken Fillet (10004054) No No
Pork Rib New No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Coleslaw Mix (10004058) Yes Yes
ise Light (54568) [res | No Yes
French Dressing (53514) s Yes Yes
(10004024) Yes Yes
Cucumber Cat Il (10003878) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Pepper Red (54226, 10000329) Yes Yes
Cherry Tomatoes (10000328) Yes Yes
UPGRADE TO A FULL RACK OF RIBS No No
BBQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Pork Rib New No No
SNoTHERED PLATIER [T o e [T o T
70z Boomerang Gammon Steak (10001732, 10001733) No No
807 Fresh Rump (10001643) | | No No
BBQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Chicken Goujons NEW (10003970) No No
Beer Battered Onion Rings (10001075) [ves | No No
Sliced Pineapple In Juice (10003876) Yes Yes
Streaky Bacon Smoked Dry Cured (10002410) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Cheese Slices (51545) [ves | No Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
Coleslaw Mix (10004058) Yes Yes
Light (54568) [ves | No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Cage Free Med Barn Eggs (10001067) No Yes
YOUR 407* STEAK TO AN 80Z* STEAK No No
8oz Fresh Rump (10001643) No No
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702* GAMMON STEAK WITH CHIPS AND PEAS = =8l Sol Sol Sal S5l S4l S5l Sl Sal Salfa SalfalSa S|l cq| £2| £3| £8| £&] £ £al| £3 2| »3
70z Gammon Steak (10001732, 10001733) o -
Peas Grade A (53692) No No.
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
ADD 2 EGGS Yes Yes
0il 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) No Yes
Cage Free Med Barn Eggs (10001067) Yes Yes
ADD 2 PINEAPPLE RINGS No Yes
Sliced Pineapple In Juice (10003876) Yes Yes
ADD ONE OF EACH Yes Yes
Sliced Pineapple In Juice (10003876) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Cage Free Med Barn Eggs (10001067) H Yes Yes
No Yes
CHICKEN KATSU CURRY MAINS COMFORTING PUB CLASSICS
Chicken Goujons NEW (10003970) - H No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) | [ 7 T
Long Grain Rice (10002397) Yes Yes
Katsu Sauce H Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Coriander (54239) Yes Yes
Chillies Red (54235) Yes Yes
Onions Spring Bunch (54250) Yes Yes
Yes Yes
CHICKEN TIKKA CURRY
Fresh Herbs Coriander (54239) - No No
Mango Chutney (10003499) Yes Yes
Long Grain Rice (10002397) Yes Yes
Chicken Makhani Curry Hybrid Yes Yes
(51643) Tes 1 No No
ADD NAAN BREAD No Yes
Plain Naan (10003562) - Yes Yes
Yes Yes
THAI GREEN VEGETABLE CURRY
Fresh Herbs Coriander (54239) R F— Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Tender Stem Broccoli (10003634) Yes Yes
Long Grain Rice (10002397) Yes Yes
Vegan Thai Green Curry (10004124) Yes Yes
Chillies Red (54235) — s | Yes Yes
Onions Spring Bunch (54250) Yes Yes
ADD A GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST Yes Yes
Table Salt (54744) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Raw Chicken Fillet (10004054) Yes Yes
ADD A GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL CHICKEN STYLE FILLET e o
VEGAN CHICKEN BREAST (10004278) - - Yes Yes
Yes Yes
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CLASSIC BEEF LASAGNE Ives | Ives | No No
Garlic Bread Slices (53571) No Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
Lasagne Value No No
French Dressing (53514) s | s Yes Yes
(10004024) Yes Yes
Cucumber Cat 11 (10003878) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Pepper Red (54226, 10000329) Yes Yes
Cherry Tomatoes (10000328) Yes Yes
SQUASH, SPINACH & RICOTTA LASAGNE No Yes
Garlic Bread Slices (53571) No Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) | | | No Yes
Veggie Lasagne (10004123) No Yes
French Dressing (53514) Yes Yes
Sweetcorn (10004024) Yes Yes
Cucumber Cat |1 (10003878) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Pepper Red (54226, 10000329) Yes Yes
Cherry Tomatoes (10000328) Yes Yes
WHOLETAIL SCAMPI & CHIPS No No
Tartare Sauce (10002833) No Yes
Low Salt Whitby Scampi (10001619) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Lemons (54602, 54722) No Yes
ADD PEAS Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
ADD MUSHY PEAS Yes Yes
Mushy Peas (53507) Yes Yes
ADD WHITE BREAD AND BUTTER No Yes
White Sandwich Tin Bread (51367) Yes Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
BEER-BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS Tves | No No
Tartare Sauce (10002833) No Yes
Haddock Fillet Large MSC (54016) | | No No
Lemons (54602, 54722) No Yes
Plain Flour (52330) Yes Yes
Table Salt (54744) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Batter Mix (51665) Yes Yes
Doom Bar (900208) [ves | No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
ADD PEAS Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
ADD MUSHY PEAS Yes Yes
Mushy Peas (53507) Yes Yes
ADD WHITE BREAD AND BUTTER No Yes
White Sandwich Tin Bread (51367) Yes Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
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SMOTHERED CHICKEN Ives | Ives | No No
BBQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Garlic Bread Slices (53571) No Yes
Streaky Bacon Smoked Dry Cured (10002410) No No
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
Raw Chicken Fillet (10004054) No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
0il 100 Aby 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Coleslaw Mix (10004058) Yes Yes
Light (54568) No Yes
French Dressing (53514) s Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) | Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
UPGRADE TO DOUBLE-SMOTHERED CHICKEN No No
BBQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
i Mix (54491) No Yes
Raw Chicken Fillet (10004054) No No
TRIO OF MINI PIES WITH PEAS AND GRAVY No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Mini Chicken Tikka Pie (10003575) No No
Mini Steak & Ale Pie (10003571) No No
Mini Lamb & Mint Pie (10003625) No No
Gravy (10002919) No No
ADD MASHED POTATO No Yes
Mash Potato (51094) No Yes
UHT Whipping Cream (24097) No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
ADD SKIN-ON CHIPS Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
FISH PIE [ves | No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Warm Water Prawn 91-110 (10002189) No No
Fish Pie Mix (10002836) s | No No
Mash Potato (51094) No Yes
UHT Whipping Cream (24097) No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
ADD WHITE BREAD AND BUTTER No Yes
White Sandwich Tin Bread (51367) Yes Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
CHEEZE & ONION PIE Yes Yes
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Vegan Pie (10003558) Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
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BEEF & ALE PIE WITH PEAS AND GRAVY No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Hinds Head Steak & Ale Pie No No
Gravy (10002919) No No.
ADD MASHED POTATO No Yes
Mash Potato (51094) No Yes
UHT Whipping Cream (24097) No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
ADD SKIN-ON CHIPS Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
CREAMY CHICKEN AND PULLED HAM PIE WITH CHIPS AND PEAS No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
Chicken & Ham Pie (10004126) No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) | | Yes Yes
BUILD A BREWERS HOUSE SALAD / BUILD A HOUSE SALAD Yes Yes
Avocado Halves (10000498) Yes Yes
(10004024) Yes Yes
Malted Brown Sandwich Tin Bread (51368) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Cucumber Cat 11 (10003878) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Cherry Tomatoes (10000328) Yes Yes
g CHICKEN No No
Table Salt (54744) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Raw Chicken Fillet (10004054) No No
40Z* RUMP STEAK No. No
Table Salt (54744) Yes Yes
8oz Fresh Rump (10001643) No No
STREAKY BACON X2 No No
Streaky Bacon Smoked Dry Cured (10002410) No No
MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE No Yes
Cheddar (54446) No Yes
GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL CHICKEN STYLE FILLET Yes Yes
VEGAN CHICKEN BREAST (10004278) Yes Yes
THIS™ ISN'T BACON X2 Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Vegan Bacon (10003277) Yes Yes
VIOLIFE SLICE Yes Yes
Vegan Sliced Cheese Yes Yes
FRENCH Yes Yes
French Dressing (53514) Yes Yes
HONEY & MUSTARD No Yes
Honey & Mustard Dressing (10000049) No Yes
MARIE ROSE No Yes
Seafood Sauce (54050) No Yes
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SIDES
SKIN-ON CHIPS Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS No No
Beer Battered Onion Rings (10001075) No No
0il 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
MIXED SIDE SALAD Yes Yes
French Dressing (53514) Yes Yes
Sweetcorn (10004024) Yes Yes
Cucumber Cat |1 (10003878) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Pepper Red (54226, 10000329) Yes Yes
Cherry Tomatoes (10000328) Yes Yes
COLESLAW No Yes
Coleslaw Mix (10004058) Yes Yes
Mayonnaise Light (54568) No Yes
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE No Yes
Garlic Bread Slices (53571) No Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
BUTTERED JACKET POTATO No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Baking Potatoes (10000355) Yes Yes
Table Salt (54744) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes

C TOPPED CHIPS SINGLE & SHARER
40z Steak Burger (53533)

Nacho Cheese Sauce (10001897)

Vegan Burger Sauce (10002205)

Chips Skin-On (54547)

Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)

Lettuce Cos (54222)

Onions Red (10002596)

Pickled Cucumber Spears (10004312)

GO VEGAN WITH GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL BURGER AND VIOLIFE SLICE SINGLE & SHARER
Vegan Burger Sauce (10002205)

Vegan Sliced Cheese

Garden Gourmet Vegan Burger (10002832)

Chips Skin-On (54547)

Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)

Lettuce Cos (54222)

1)
1]
1]

lI il

Onions Red (10002596) Yes Yes
Pickled Cucumber Spears (10004312) Yes Yes
CHIPOTLE CHILLI TOPPED CHIPS SINGLE & SHARER No No
Chunky Chipotle Chilli (10002695) No No
Nacho Cheese Sauce (10001897) No Yes
Soured Cream Reduced Fat (51047) No Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Onions Spring Bunch (54250) Yes Yes
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DESSERTS
ICE CREAM SUNDAE WITH CADBURY DAIRY MILK CARAMEL NIBBLES No Yes
Chocstix (54617) No Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
Cadbury Caramel Pieces (10001378) No Yes
Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676) Yes Yes
Caramel Sauce NEW (10003675) No Yes
CHOCOLATE LAYERED TORTE Yes Yes
Vegan Chocolate Torte (10003126) Yes Yes
Raspberry Sauce NEW (10003681) Yes Yes
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING No Yes
Sticky Toffee Pudding (54179) No Yes
ADD CUSTARD No Yes
Custard - Ready To Serve (53399) No Yes
ADD VANILLA DAIRY ICE CREAM No Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
CARAMEL APPLE BETTY No Yes
Caramel Apple Crumble (10003081) No Yes
ADD CUSTARD No Yes
Custard - Ready To Serve (53399) No Yes
ADD VANILLA DAIRY ICE CREAM No Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE No Yes
Triple Chocolate Brownie (10001489) No Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676) | [ Yes Yes
JAM ROLY POLY No Yes
Jam Roly Poly (10004043) No Yes
ADD CUSTARD No Yes
Custard - Ready To Serve (53399) No Yes
ADD VANILLA DAIRY ICE CREAM No Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
KNICKERBOCKER GLORY SUNDAE [ves | No Yes
Mini Lemon Drizzle Cake (10004003) No Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Fruit Berry Mix (10003254) Yes Yes
Pompadour Fan Wafer (10004022) No Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
Raspberry Sauce NEW (10003681) Yes Yes
Cocktail Cherry Opies (10003514) Yes Yes
Sprinkles No Yes
BLACK FOREST CROWNIE [Yes | No Yes
Chocstix (54617) No Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676) Yes Yes
Black Forest Crownie (10004134) [ves | No Yes
BANOFFEE CHEESECAKE No Yes
Baked Cheesecake (10003082) No Yes
Chocstix (54617) No Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
Caramel Sauce NEW (10003675) No Yes
Bananas (10002199) Yes Yes
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VALUE MENU STARTERS
CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS No No
BBQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Chicken Goujons NEW (10003970) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE No Yes
Garlic Bread Slices (53571) No Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
GARLIC & HERB MUSHROOMS No No
BBQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Garlic & Herb Breaded Mushroom (10002629) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
CHEESE TOPPED POTATO DIPPERS
No No
Potato Dippers (52706) Yes Yes
Soured Cream Reduced Fat (51047) No Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Onions Spring Bunch (54250) Yes Yes
Streaky Bacon Smoked Dry Cured (10002410) No No
BATTERED CAULIFLOWER BITES Yes Yes
Battered Cauliflower Wings (10001910) Yes Yes
Piri Piri Sauce (53253) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
VALUE MENU MAINS
50Z* GAMMON STEAK WITH CHIPS & PEAS No No
50z Gammon Steak (10000617) No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
ADD 2 EGGS No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Cage Free Med Barn Eggs (10001067) No Yes
ADD 2 PINEAPPLE RINGS Yes Yes
Sliced Pineapple In Juice (10003876) Yes Yes
ADD ONE OF EACH No Yes
Sliced Pineapple In Juice (10003876) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Cage Free Med Barn Eggs (10001067) No Yes
UPGRADE TO 702* GAMMON ADD No No
70z Boomerang Gammon Steak (10001732, 10001733) | No No
SAUSAGE & MASH Tves | No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Pl Breakfast Pork Sausage (10001400) | | No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Gravy (10002919) No No
Mash Potato (51094) No Yes
UHT Whipping Cream (24097) No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Onions Red (10002596) Yes Yes
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GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL SAUSAGES AVAILABLE, JUST ASK H [ves | No Yes
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Garden Gourmet Vegan Sausage (10003403) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Mash Potato (51094) No Yes
UHT Whipping Cream (24097) No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Onions Red (10002596) Yes Yes
FISH & CHIPS H [ves | No No
Tartare Sauce (10002833) No Yes
Lemons (54602, 54722) No Yes
Plain Flour (52330) Yes Yes
Pollock Fillets MSC (53550) [res | No No
Table Salt (54744) | | Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Batter Mix (51665) Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
ADD PEAS Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
ADD MUSHY PEAS Yes Yes
Mushy Peas (53507) Yes Yes
CHICKEN TIKKA CURRY H No No
Fresh Herbs Coriander (54239) Yes Yes
Mango Chutney (10003499) | | Yes Yes
Long Grain Rice (10002397) Yes Yes
Chicken Makhani Curry Hybrid No No
Pappodums (51643) No Yes
ADD NAAN BREAD Yes Yes
Plain Naan (10003562) Yes Yes
SMOTHERED CHICKEN WITH CHIPS No No
8BQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Garlic Bread Slices (53571) No Yes
Streaky Bacon Smoked Dry Cured (10002410) No No
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
Raw Chicken Fillet (10004054) No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
UPGRADE TO DOUBLE-SMOTHERED CHICKEN No No
8BQ Sauce (10003666) Yes Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
Raw Chicken Fillet (10004054) No No
SPICY CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHIPS [ves | Tves | Tves | No No
Chicken Goujons NEW (10003970) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Vegan Burger Bun New Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Onions Red (10002596) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
Coleslaw Mix (10004058) Yes Yes
Light (54568) No Yes
Mayonnaise Light (54568) No Yes
Piri Piri Sauce (53253) H Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) | Yes Yes
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c [res | Pres  ves | No  [No
40z Steak Burger (53533) No No
Table Salt (54744) Yes Yes
Vegan Burger Sauce (10002205) Yes Yes
Cheese Slices (51545) No Yes
Vegan Burger Bun New [ves ] | | Yes  |Ves
Coleslaw Mix (10004058) Yes Yes
Light (54568) No Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Onions Red (10002596) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
ADD A 1/4LB* STEAK BURGER No No
40z Steak Burger (53533) No No
Table Salt (54744) Yes Yes
ADD A CHEESE SLICE No Yes
Cheese Slices (51545) No Yes.
ADD STREAKY BACON X2 No No
Streaky Bacon Smoked Dry Cured (10002410) No No
CLASSIC BEEF LASAGNE No No
Garlic Bread Slices (53571) No Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) | | | | No Yes
Lasagne Value No No
French Dressing (53514) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
CLUB SANDWICH No No
Mayonnaise Light (54568) No Yes
Streaky Bacon Smoked Dry Cured (10002410) No No
White Sandwich Tin Bread (51367) Yes Yes
Light (54568) No Yes.
Raw Chicken Fillet (10004054) No No
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Cage Free Med Barn Eggs (10001067) No Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
ADD SKIN-ON CHIPS Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
JACKET POTATO WITH CHIPOTLE CHILLI BEEF Tves | No No
Chunky Chipotle Chilli (10002695) No No
Fresh Herbs Coriander (54239) Yes Yes
Soured Cream Reduced Fat (51047) No Yes
Coleslaw Mix (10004058) Yes Yes
Mayonnaise Light (54568) s | No Yes
Baking Potatoes (10000355) Yes Yes
Table Salt (54744) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
French Dressing (53514) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) | | | | Yes Yes
CHEEZE & ONION PIE Yes Yes
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Vegan Pie (10003558) Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
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VALUE MENU DESSERTS
CARAMEL APPLE BETTY No Yes
Caramel Apple Crumble (10003081) No Yes
ADD CUSTARD No Yes
Custard - Ready To Serve (53399) No Yes
ADD VANILLA DAIRY ICE CREAM No Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE No Yes
Triple Chocolate Brownie (10001489) No Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676) Yes Yes
MINI SUNDAE WITH BERRIES Yes Yes
Fruit Berry Mix (10003254) Yes Yes
Vegan Ice Cream (10002813) Yes Yes
MINI ICE CREAM SUNDAE WITH CADBURY DAIRY MILK CARAMEL NIBBLES No Yes
Chocstix (54617) No Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
Cadbury Caramel Pieces (10001378) No Yes
Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676) Yes Yes
Caramel Sauce NEW (10003675) No Yes
MINI KNICKERBOCKER GLORY SUNDAE [ves | No Yes
Mini Lemon Drizzle Cake (10004003) No Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Fruit Berry Mix (10003254) Yes Yes
Pompadour Fan Wafer (10004022) No Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
Raspberry Sauce NEW (10003681) Yes Yes
Cocktail Cherry Opies (10003514) Yes Yes
Sprinkles No Yes
KIDS MENU STARTERS
BAKED GARLIC & PARSELY FLATBREAD No Yes
Garlic & Parsley Butter Blend (48641) No Yes
Vegan Flatbread (10003953) Yes Yes
TORTILLA CHIPS No Yes
Tortilla Chips (10003312) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) | | Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Mint (54242) Yes Yes
Greek Yoghurt (53510) No Yes
Cucumber Cat Il (10003878) Yes Yes
VEGAN TORTILLA CHIPS Yes Yes
Tortilla Chips (10003312) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
VEGGIE STICKS [ves | No Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Cucumber Cat Il (10003878) Yes Yes
Pepper Red (54226, 10000329) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Mint (54242) Yes Yes
Greek Yoghurt (53510) No Yes
Cucumber Cat Il (10003878) Yes Yes
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KIDS MENU MAINS
OVEN-BAKED FISH BITES WITH CHIPS No No
Pollock Nuggets 25g (10001991) No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) | [ [ | Yes Yes
[10-VEG TOMATO PASTA I [ I [ I [ I I [ves [ves |
[Tomato Pasta Kids (10001986) | [ | [ | [ | | [ves  [ves |
[SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [No [No! |
|spaghetti Bolognese (10002485) | [ | [ | [ | | [No [no ]
[ PIZZA [ [ [ [ [ [ vo — Tres ]
Kids 7 Inch Pizza (10004216) | [ | [ | | [No [Yes |
STEAK BURGER WITH CHIPS No No
40z Steak Burger (53533) No No
Burger Buns Kids (54107) No Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
PORK SAUSAGES, MASH & GRAVY No No
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Kids Sausage (52927) No No
Semi Skimmed Milk (10001941) No Yes
Mash Potato (51094) No Yes
GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL SAUSAGE & MASH No. Yes
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Garden Gourmet Vegan Sausage (10003403) Yes Yes
Semi Skimmed Milk (10001941) No Yes
Mash Potato (51094) No Yes
OVEN-BAKED POPPIN' CHICKEN WITH CHIPS No No
Mini Chicken Chunks (10004055) No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) | [ | [ Yes Yes
[mAC & cHEESE I [ I [ I I [No [ves |
[Mac & Cheese Kids (10001962) | [ | [ | | [No [Yes |
40Z* RUMP STEAK WITH CHIPS No No
80z Fresh Rump (10001643) No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
CHICKEN BREAST WITH CHIPS No No
Raw Chicken Fillet (10004054) No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
KIDS MENU
ST SMASH SUNDAE No Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Frozen Strawberry Yogurt (10002481) No Yes
Nests (54613) No Yes
Strawberries (54259) Yes Yes
VANILLA DAIRY ICE CREAM No Yes
Chocstix (54617) No Yes
Pompadour Fan Wafer (10004022) No Yes
Reduced Sugar Ice Cream Kids (10002011) No Yes
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Dish/ Ingredient Name

STRAWBERRY FROZEN YOGHURT

Frozen Strawberry Yogurt (10002481)

Fan Wafer (10004022)

[FRUIT sALAD

|Del Monte Fresh Fruit (52205)

PANCAKES

Bananas (10002199)

Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672)

Reduced Sugar Pancake (10000656)
Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Triple Chocolate Brownie (10001489)

Reduced Sugar Ice Cream Kids (10002011)

PICK TWO YUMMY SIDES

2 MINI CORN ON THE COBS

[ves
|Ves

[ves

| Yes

Corn On Cob Bites (10002478)

|Ves

|Ves

[BAKED BEANS

|Baked Beans In Tomato Sauce (10001944)

|Yes

Jves.

[PEAS

[ves
|Ves

[ves

| Yes

|Peas Grade A (53692)
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SUNDAY ROAST AW23 MENU PLATED
HAND-CARVED ROAST BEEF fres ] s Tves | s ] fres 1 No  [No
Beef Topside Joint Frozen NI No No
Stuffing Balls Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) [ves | No Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Cracked Black Peppercorns (10004196) Yes Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Gravy (10002919) [res | No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308) No No
ADD A SLICE OF BEEF & PIG IN BLANKET No No
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Beef Topside Joint Frozen NI | | No No
TURKEY SUNDAY ROAST [res | [ves | No No
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) No Yes
Cracked Black Peppercorns (10004196) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Stuffing Balls Yes Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Gravy (10002919) [res | No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308) No No
ADD A SLICE OF TURKEY & PIG IN BLANKET No No
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
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HAND-CARVED GAMMON ROAST [ves | Ives | No No
Gammon Joint (10002566) No No
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) No Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Cracked Black Peppercorns (10004196) Yes Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Stuffing Balls Yes Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Gravy (10002919) [res | No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) [ves ] No Yes
VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308) No No
ADD A SLICE OF GAMMON & PIG IN BLANKET No No
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Gammon Joint (10002566) No No
TRIO OF SUNDAY ROAST [ves | Tves | No No
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
Beef Topside Joint Frozen NI | | | | | No No
Gammon Joint (10002566) No No
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) No Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Cracked Black Peppercorns (10004196) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Stuffing Balls Yes Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Gravy (10002919) [ves | No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308) No No
ADD A SLICE OF BEEF & PIG IN BLANKET No No
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Beef Topside Joint Frozen NI No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
ADD A SLICE OF TURKEY & PIG IN BLANKET No No
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
ADD A SLICE OF GAMIMON & PIG IN BLANKET No No
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Gammon Joint (10002566) No No
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ining gluten - wheat
Ingredient Contains Fish Or Products

Ingredient Contains Egg Or Products
thereof

thereof
Ingredient Contains Crustaceans Or
Is the product suitable for Vegans?

Products thereof
Ingredient Contains Mustard Or

Products thereof
Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -

Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -
Macadamia?

Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -
Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -
Pistachio?

Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -
Pecan?

Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -
Cashew?

Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -
Walnut?

Ingredient Contains Tree Nuts -
Hazelnut?

Ingredient Contains Sesame Or
Almond?

Ingredient Contains Molluscs Or
Products thereof

Products thereof
Ingredient Contains Celery Or

Products thereof
Ingredient Contains Lupin Or
Ingredient Contains Sulphites

Ingredient Contains Peanut Or
Products thereof

Ingredient Contains Soya Or
Products thereof

Products thereof
Ingredient Contains Milk Or

Ingredient Contains Cereals
Ingredient Contains Cereals
containing gluten - rye
Ingredient Contains Cereals
containing gluten - barley
Ingredient Contains Cereals
containing gluten - oats
Products thereof

Vegetarians?

Dish/ Ingredient Name

NON CHICKEN SUNDAY ROAST

Vegan Gravy (10001769)

Cracked Black Peppercorns (10004196)
Peas Grade A (53692)

Root Veg Mash (54584)

Salted Block Butter (10001077)
VEGAN CHICKEN BREAST (10004278)

F3
5
3

=
2
:
3
0

=
2
=<
o

717 [ |1s the Product suitable for

Yes Ye:

z(z
5|5
<<
|2
212

=
2
=<
o
)

Stuffing Balls Yes Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes

Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes

VEGAN NON CHICKEN SUNDAY ROAST
Vegan Gravy (10001769)

Peas Grade A (53692)

VEGAN CHICKEN BREAST (10004278)
Stuffing Balls

Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725)
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)
Carrots Medium (54609)

Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)
ADD AN EXTRA GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL CHICKEN STYLE FILLET
VEGAN CHICKEN BREAST (10004278)

<=
oo
a2
<<
oo
2|e

I

BOTTOMLESS FAVOURI
GOLDEN No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (1000( No Yes
ROAST POTATOES Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes

RED WINE GRAVY
Gravy (10002919)

Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308) No No

SIDES

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE
Cauliflower Cheese (10004210)
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491)

[PIGS IN BLANKETS
|Pig In Blanket (10001498)
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KIDS SUNDAY ROASTS PLATED
KIDS ROAST BEEF SUNDAY No No
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) | | | Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) No Yes
Beef Topside Joint Frozen NI No No
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
KIDS ROAST TURKEY SUNDAY [Yes | [ves  [ves | No No
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) [ves ] No Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
KIDS ROAST GAMMON SUNDAY Tves | No No
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Gammon Joint (10002566) | | No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) [ves | No Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
CARVERY
BEEF No No
Beef Topside Joint Frozen NI No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
TURKEY No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Turkey Crown (52859) No No
[cammon [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [No  vo |
|Gammon Joint (10002566) | [ [ | [ | [ [No [no ]
[coLpen | [ [No [ves |
[Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (1000 | [ [No [Yes |
[sTuFFING BALLS [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ves  [ves |
[stuffing Balls | [ [ | [ | [ [ves [Yes ]
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Dish/ Ingredient Name

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE

Cauliflower Cheese (10004210)

Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491)

MAC & CHEESE

Mac & Cheese (10003296)

Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491)

HONEY ROASTED PARSNIPS

Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226)

Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)

MASHED POTATO

Mash Potato (51094)

Salted Block Butter (10001077)

PEAS

Peas Grade A (53692)

Salted Block Butter (10001077)

ROAST POTATOES

Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725)

Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)

[Potato Gratin (10004209)

[PoTATO GRATIN

ROASTED CARROTS

Carrots Medium (54609)

Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)

Salted Block Butter (10001077)

RED WINE GRAVY

Gravy (10002919)

Salted Block Butter (10001077)

VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308)

ROOT VEG MASH

Cracked Black Peppercorns (10004196)

Root Veg Mash (54584)

Salted Block Butter (10001077)

Page 24

04/10/23 V3



Pub Brands Autumn 2023 Allergy for Websites

ésuene}adap
104 3|qENS 19NPO.Id Y3 S|

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Yes
No

Yes

No

Yes
No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

ésuegap Joj ajqens jonpoud ays s|

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

No
No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

éelwepesep)
- SINN 3341 sulejuo) Jualpalsul

éonpersid
- SINN 9341 Sulejuo) Ju3lpasdul

élzeag
- SINN 3341 sulejuo) Jualpalsul

éuedrad
- SINN 9341 Sulejuo) Ju3lpasdul

émayse))|
- SINN 3341 sulejuo) Jualpalsul

énuem
- SINN 9341 Sulejuo) Ju3lpasdul

énupazey|
- SINN 3341 sulejuo) Jualpalsul

épuow)y|
- SINN 9341 sujejuo) Juaipaisul

sayyd|ng sujejuo) juaipassu|

J0313y3 s3Npoid
10 uidn1 sujejuo) juaipaJsuj

J0313y) s3Npold
10 1nueadd sujejuo) Juaipaisul

J0213y) s1PNpoud
10 pJeIsn|A surejuo) juaipasdul

J0313y3 s3npoid
10 A13j@) suiejuo) juaipassu)

J0213y) s1PNpoud
10 dwesas sujejuo) uaipasdu)

J0313y) s3Npold
10 SISN|OAl Suleuo) Juaipasdul

J0213y) s1PNpoud
J0 sueadeisni) sulejuo) Jualpaldul

JLEIENTH
$19npoud 10 Ysid suleuo) Juaipasdu)|

J0213y) s1PNpoud
10 YIIAI Suleauo) JuaIpaldul

JLEIEITH
s3onpoud J0 883 sulejuo) juaipaisdul

J0213y) s1PNpoud
10 eAos suiejuo) juaipaidul

s3e0 - uan|3 Suiulejuod)|
s|eaa) sujeuo) uaipasdu)|

KIDS CARVERY

SUNDAY C

Aajieq - uain|s Sujuiejuod|
s|eaJa) sujejuo) juaipaisul

9AJ - uain|3 Sujurejuod
s|eaa) sujeuo) Juaipasdu)|

1e3yM - uaIn|s Sujuieuod|
s|eaJa) sujejuo) uaipaisul

Dish/ Ingredient Name

VEGAN NON CHICKEN ROAST PLATED

Vegan Gravy (10001769)
Peas Grade A (53692)

VEGAN CHICKEN BREAST (10004278)

Stuffing Balls

Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725)

Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)

Carrots Medium (54609)

Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)

ADD AN EXTRA GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL CHICKEN STYLE FILLET

VEGAN CHICKEN BREAST (10004278)

ADD EXTRA VEGAN GRAVY
Vegan Gravy (10001769)

BEEF & VEGAN GRAVY

Salted Block Butter (10001077)

Beef Topside Joint Frozen NI
Vegan Gravy (10001769)

TURKEY & VEGAN GRAVY

Salted Block Butter (10001077)

Turkey Crown (52859)

Vegan Gravy (10001769)

GAMMON & VEGAN GRAVY
Gammon Joint (10002566)

Vegan Gravy (10001769)

APPLE SAUCE

Apple Sauce (53583)
CRANBERRY SAUCE

Cranberry Sauce (50457)
ENGLISH MUSTARD

English Mustard (51729)
HORSERADISH SAUCE

(10003631)
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